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NMG11A
NMG12A
NMG13A
NMG14A
NMG15A
Pro Manifold Gauge

Model

Refrigerant Type

Gauge Diameter

Pressure Range

 

in

psi

NMG11A

R-410A

R-22
R-134a

R-404A

Ø 3-1/8

-30 inHg to 800 psi
-30 inHg to 500 psi

Accessory Carry Case, Rubber Boots*         *Sold separately under NMGB1

1-YEAR WARRANTY

NMG12A NMG13A NMG14A NMG15A

R-454B
R-32
R-410A
R-22

R-32
R-454B
R-22

R-22
R-410A
R-404A

R-134a
R-404A
R-410A

Accurate

Precision pressure gauge with Class 1.0 accuracy

Reliable, efficient and durable

Better work experience

Reliable Brass Body with Needle Valve

Simple · Reliable

NMGB1
Impact-Resistant Rubber Boots
Set of 2 (Sold Separately)

Needle Valve

Precision
Pressure Gauge

Ø 3-1/8" large dial for improved readability

Hose Holder

Easy Reading

Color-coded for easy reading

Other Features

Illuminating, glow in the dark

Brass Body

Hose holder

Ø31 "8

A2L
Combination

A2L
Combination

Fixed Metal Hanging Hook

Fixed metal hanging hook


